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Palm Sunday Service 29

Children’s Choir Performs
Easter Egg Hunt &
Pot-Luck after Service
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Serve Team
Meeting
10:30am

Prayer
Shawl
Crafting
9:30am
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Ongoing Activities

Men’s Breakfast(Omega’s): Wednesdays at 8am Country Home Estates Service: Wednesdays at 2pm

MON TUE WED
Women'’s
Study 3pm
Prayer 9 10| SeringBreak [17
Shawl No. ’
Meeting Trustees Chll(ljren s
9:30am 6:30pm Choir
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Finance Women'’s
6pm Study 3pm
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Women’s
Study 3pm

Children’s Choir: Wednesdays from 4-5:30pm

Youth: Wednesdays at 5:30pm

Friendship Class: Sundays at 11am

Pastors Bible Study: Wednesdays at 5:30pm
Choir rehearsals: Wednesdays at 6:30pm

Children’s Sunday School (ages 4-9): Sundays 10am




March Birthdays

Ricky Dobbs
Mary Lou Heatherly
Gene Lockhart
Luann Huffman
Oliver Roberts
Cheryl Murray
Daniel Stark
Pete Smith
Mike Roberts
Diana Richards
Sally Walker
Charlie Walker
John Burkett

03/02
03/04
03/08
03/09
03/14
03/15
03/16
03/25
03/25
03/27
03/29
03/29
03/30
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David & Luann Huffman 03/02
Mariann & Mack Andrews 03/09
Jim & Nell Brown 03/17
Jon & Mitzi 03/30




