

March

2026



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	3 Women's Study 3pm	4	5 Serve Team Meeting 10:30am	6	7
8	9 Prayer Shawl Meeting 9:30am	10 Trustees 6:30pm	11 Spring Break No Children's Choir	12	13	14
15	16 Finance 6pm	17 Women's Study 3pm	18	19 Prayer Shawl Crafting 9:30am	20	21
22	23	24	25 Prayer Shawl Crafting 9:30am	26	27	28
29	30	31 Women's Study 3pm				

Palm Sunday Service
Children's Choir Performs
Easter Egg Hunt &
Pot-Luck after Service

Ongoing Activities

Men's Breakfast(Omega's): Wednesdays at 8am **Country Home Estates Service:** Wednesdays at 2pm
Children's Choir: Wednesdays from 4-5:30pm **Pastors Bible Study:** Wednesdays at 5:30pm
Youth: Wednesdays at 5:30pm **Choir rehearsals:** Wednesdays at 6:30pm
Friendship Class: Sundays at 11am **Children's Sunday School (ages 4-9):** Sundays 10am



Ricky Dobbs	03/02
Mary Lou Heatherly	03/04
Gene Lockhart	03/08
Luann Huffman	03/09
Oliver Roberts	03/14
Cheryl Murray	03/15
Daniel Stark	03/16
Pete Smith	03/25
Mike Roberts	03/25
Diana Richards	03/27
Sally Walker	03/29
Charlie Walker	03/29
John Burkett	03/30



David & Luann Huffman	03/02
Mariann & Mack Andrews	03/09
Jim & Nell Brown	03/17
Jon & Mitzi	03/30

